

V  
SLP(C)No. 14127 OF 2000

ITEM No.46

Court No. 9

SECTION IIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14127/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2000 in WP 2191/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHHOTALAL S. AJMERA (HUF) & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

C.I.T. MUMBAI CITY & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & office report)  
( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record )  
With

SLP(C)No.1018-1037/2001,SLP(C)No.15075-15094/2000,SLP(C)No.18275/2000

Date : 19/03/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For the parties: Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

M/s Pritesh Kapur,Ranbir Chandra,  
BK Prasad,Advs.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

Permission to place addl.documents is granted.  
Leave is granted. Printing is dispensed with.  
Appeals shall be heard on the S.L.Ps. paper-books.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]  
Court Master