

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2251 OF 2001

CHHOTALAL S AJMERA (HUF) & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CIT MUMBAI CITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with application for permission to file further affidavit and with office report)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2272-2291/2001

(with application for permission to file further affidavit and rejoinder affidavit and with office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2292 OF 2001

(with Application for permission to file further affidavit and with office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2252-2271 OF 2001

(with application for permission to file further affidavit and with office report)

Date: 20/04/2006 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.R.Kumar, Adv. for

Mr. P.H.Parekh, Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

( PARVEEN KR. CHAWLA )

Court Master

[Mentioning Slip is attached]

( KANWAL SINGH )

Court Master